Clearance Rate Child Welfare
FY2019 (Jul.-Jun.)

Location Clearance Rate
District 1 108%
Brigham City 99%
Child Welfare Proceeding 93%
Motion For Expedited Placement 119%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination Of Parental Rights 136%
Logan 115%
Child Welfare Proceeding 124%
Motion For Expedited Placement 121%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination Of Parental Rights 100%
District 2 97%
Farmington 101%
Child Welfare Proceeding 101%
Motion For Expedited Placement 114%
Shelter Hearing 97%
Termination Of Parental Rights 102%
Ogden 95%
Child Welfare Proceeding 97%
Motion For Expedited Placement 97%
Shelter Hearing 99%
Termination Of Parental Rights 84%
District 3 96%
Salt Lake City 98%
Child Welfare Proceeding 99%
Motion For Expedited Placement 102%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination Of Parental Rights 87%
Summit 65%
Child Welfare Proceeding 61%
Motion For Expedited Placement 73%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination Of Parental Rights 0%
Tooele 86%
Child Welfare Proceeding 88%
Motion For Expedited Placement 100%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination Of Parental Rights 39%
West Jordan 96%
Child Welfare Proceeding 97%
Motion For Expedited Placement 97%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination Of Parental Rights 86%
District 4 94%

American Fork 920%




Location

Child Welfare Proceeding

Motion For Expedited Placement

Shelter Hearing

Termination Of Parental Rights
Fillmore

Child Welfare Proceeding

Motion For Expedited Placement

Shelter Hearing

Termination Of Parental Rights
Heber

Child Welfare Proceeding

Motion For Expedited Placement

Shelter Hearing

Termination Of Parental Rights
Orem

Child Welfare Proceeding

Motion For Expedited Placement

Shelter Hearing

Termination Of Parental Rights
Provo

Child Welfare Proceeding

Motion For Expedited Placement

Shelter Hearing

Termination Of Parental Rights
Spanish Fork

Child Welfare Proceeding

Motion For Expedited Placement

Shelter Hearing

Termination Of Parental Rights
District 5

Beaver

Child Welfare Proceeding

Shelter Hearing

Termination Of Parental Rights
Cedar City

Child Welfare Proceeding

Motion For Expedited Placement

Shelter Hearing

Termination Of Parental Rights
St. George

Child Welfare Proceeding

Motion For Expedited Placement

Shelter Hearing

Termination Of Parental Rights
District 6

Kanab

Child Welfare Proceeding

Clearance Rate
87%
100%
100%
82%
94%
84%
100%
100%
400%
99%
98%
100%
91%
167%
115%
115%
100%
97%
209%
87%
83%
113%
102%
55%
94%
93%
105%
97%
91%
99%
173%
117%
100%
450%
97%
103%
83%
85%
109%
98%
95%
100%
100%
100%
91%
93%
90%




Location
Shelter Hearing
Manti
Child Welfare Proceeding
Motion For Expedited Placement
Shelter Hearing
Termination Of Parental Rights
Richfield
Child Welfare Proceeding
Motion For Expedited Placement
Shelter Hearing
Termination Of Parental Rights
District 7
Castle Dale
Child Welfare Proceeding
Shelter Hearing
Termination Of Parental Rights
Moab
Child Welfare Proceeding
Motion For Expedited Placement
Shelter Hearing
Termination Of Parental Rights
Monticello
Child Welfare Proceeding
Shelter Hearing
Termination Of Parental Rights
Price
Child Welfare Proceeding
Motion For Expedited Placement
Shelter Hearing
Termination Of Parental Rights
District 8
Duchesne
Child Welfare Proceeding
Motion For Expedited Placement
Shelter Hearing
Termination Of Parental Rights
Roosevelt
Child Welfare Proceeding
Shelter Hearing
Termination Of Parental Rights
Vernal
Child Welfare Proceeding
Motion For Expedited Placement
Shelter Hearing
Termination Of Parental Rights
Grand Total

Clearance Rate
100%
101%
100%
100%
106%
100%
79%
79%
100%
79%
71%
113%
144%
113%
100%
400%
112%
104%
100%
106%
200%
115%
75%
100%
150%
109%
106%
100%
110%
118%
109%
107%
110%
83%
100%
200%
120%
167%
100%
0%
109%
109%
100%
100%
140%
98%




Clearance Rate Delinaquency

Location
District 1

Brigham City

Adult Violations

Felony

Misdemeanor & Infractions
Logan

Adult Violations

Felony

Misdemeanor & Infractions
District 2

Farmington

Adult Violations

Felony

Misdemeanor & Infractions
Ogden

Adult Violations

Felony

Misdemeanor & Infractions
District 3

Salt Lake City

Adult Violations

Felony

Misdemeanor & Infractions
Summit

Adult Violations

Felony

Misdemeanor & Infractions
Tooele

Adult Violations

Felony

Misdemeanor & Infractions
West Jordan

Adult Violations

Felony

Misdemeanor & Infractions
Sandy

Misdemeanor & Infractions
District 4

American Fork

Adult Violations

Felony

Misdemeanor & Infractions
Fillmore

Adult Violations

Felony

FY2019 (Jul. -Jun.)

Clearance Rate
95%
96%
124%
84%
96%
95%
121%
81%
94%
100%
97%
136%
86%
97%
103%
141%
112%
97%
105%
104%
112%
99%
104%
111%
138%
100%
110%
90%
116%
60%
92%
112%
112%
96%
114%
100%
100%
95%
84%
135%
40%
94%
102%
186%
121%




Location
Misdemeanor & Infractions
Heber
Adult Violations
Felony
Misdemeanor & Infractions
Orem
Adult Violations
Felony
Misdemeanor & Infractions
Provo
Adult Violations
Felony
Misdemeanor & Infractions
Spanish Fork
Adult Violations
Felony
Misdemeanor & Infractions
District 5
Beaver
Adult Violations
Felony
Misdemeanor & Infractions
Cedar City
Adult Violations
Felony
Misdemeanor & Infractions
St. George
Adult Violations
Felony
Misdemeanor & Infractions
District 6
Kanab
Adult Violations
Felony
Misdemeanor & Infractions
Manti
Adult Violations
Felony
Misdemeanor & Infractions
Richfield
Adult Violations
Felony
Misdemeanor & Infractions
District 7
Castle Dale
Adult Violations
Felony

Clearance Rate
97%
96%
100%
72%
98%
109%
147%
68%
113%
90%
135%
54%
92%
104%
159%
86%
104%
95%
110%
120%
107%
109%
100%
141%
82%
100%
93%
137%
85%
91%
96%
79%
200%
52%
84%
91%
88%
99%
89%
105%
160%
89%
103%
103%
97%
109%
80%




Location

Misdemeanor & Infractions
Moab

Adult Violations

Felony

Misdemeanor & Infractions
Monticello

Adult Violations

Felony

Misdemeanor & Infractions
Price

Adult Violations

Felony

Misdemeanor & Infractions
District 8

Duchesne

Adult Violations

Felony

Misdemeanor & Infractions
Roosevelt

Felony

Misdemeanor & Infractions
Vernal

Adult Violations

Felony

Misdemeanor & Infractions
Grand Total

Clearance Rate
98%
109%
20%
157%
110%
94%
150%
100%
93%
104%
106%
105%
104%
99%
105%
133%
170%
93%
106%
100%
106%
95%
113%
106%
90%
100%
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