Clearance Rate Child Welfare FY2019 (Jul Jun.)	
Location	Clearance Rate
District 1	108%
Brigham City	99%
Child Welfare Proceeding	93%
Motion For Expedited Placement	119%
Shelter Hearing	100%
Termination Of Parental Rights	136%
Logan	115%
Child Welfare Proceeding	124%
Motion For Expedited Placement	121%
Shelter Hearing	100%
Termination Of Parental Rights	100%
District 2	97%
Farmington	101%
Child Welfare Proceeding	101%
Motion For Expedited Placement	114%
Shelter Hearing	97%
Termination Of Parental Rights	102%
Ogden	95%
Child Welfare Proceeding	97%
Motion For Expedited Placement	97%
Shelter Hearing	99%
Termination Of Parental Rights	84%
District 3	96%
Salt Lake City	98%
Child Welfare Proceeding	99%
Motion For Expedited Placement	102%
Shelter Hearing	100%
Termination Of Parental Rights	87%
Summit	65%
Child Welfare Proceeding	61%
Motion For Expedited Placement	73%
Shelter Hearing	100%
Termination Of Parental Rights	0%
Tooele	86%
Child Welfare Proceeding	88%
Motion For Expedited Placement	100%
Shelter Hearing	100%
Termination Of Parental Rights	39%
West Jordan	96%
Child Welfare Proceeding	97%
Motion For Expedited Placement	97%
Shelter Hearing	100%
Termination Of Parental Rights	86%
District 4	94%
American Fork	90%

Location	Clearance Rate
Child Welfare Proceeding	87%
Motion For Expedited Placement	100%
Shelter Hearing	100%
Termination Of Parental Rights	82%
Fillmore	94%
Child Welfare Proceeding	84%
Motion For Expedited Placement	100%
Shelter Hearing	100%
Termination Of Parental Rights	400%
Heber	99%
Child Welfare Proceeding	98%
Motion For Expedited Placement	100%
Shelter Hearing	91%
Termination Of Parental Rights	167%
Orem	115%
Child Welfare Proceeding	115%
Motion For Expedited Placement	100%
Shelter Hearing	97%
Termination Of Parental Rights	209%
Provo	87%
Child Welfare Proceeding	83%
Motion For Expedited Placement	113%
Shelter Hearing	102%
Termination Of Parental Rights	55%
Spanish Fork	94%
Child Welfare Proceeding	93%
Motion For Expedited Placement	105%
Shelter Hearing	97%
Termination Of Parental Rights	91%
District 5	99%
Beaver	173%
Child Welfare Proceeding	117%
Shelter Hearing	100%
Termination Of Parental Rights	450%
Cedar City	97%
Child Welfare Proceeding	103%
Motion For Expedited Placement	83%
Shelter Hearing	85%
Termination Of Parental Rights	109%
St. George	98%
Child Welfare Proceeding	95%
Motion For Expedited Placement	100%
Shelter Hearing	100%
Termination Of Parental Rights	100%
District 6	91%
Kanab	93%
Child Welfare Proceeding	90%

Location	Clearance Rate
Shelter Hearing	100%
Manti	101%
Child Welfare Proceeding	100%
Motion For Expedited Placement	100%
Shelter Hearing	106%
Termination Of Parental Rights	100%
Richfield	79%
Child Welfare Proceeding	79%
Motion For Expedited Placement	100%
Shelter Hearing	79%
Termination Of Parental Rights	71%
District 7	113%
Castle Dale	144%
	113%
Child Welfare Proceeding Shelter Hearing	100%
,	
Termination Of Parental Rights Moab	400% 112%
	104%
Child Welfare Proceeding	
Motion For Expedited Placement	100%
Shelter Hearing	106%
Termination Of Parental Rights	200%
Monticello	115%
Child Welfare Proceeding	75%
Shelter Hearing	100%
Termination Of Parental Rights	150%
Price	109%
Child Welfare Proceeding	106%
Motion For Expedited Placement	100%
Shelter Hearing	110%
Termination Of Parental Rights	118%
District 8	109%
Duchesne	107%
Child Welfare Proceeding	110%
Motion For Expedited Placement	83%
Shelter Hearing	100%
Termination Of Parental Rights	200%
Roosevelt	120%
Child Welfare Proceeding	167%
Shelter Hearing	100%
Termination Of Parental Rights	0%
Vernal	109%
Child Welfare Proceeding	109%
Motion For Expedited Placement	100%
Shelter Hearing	100%
Termination Of Parental Rights	140%
Grand Total	98%

Clearance Rate Delinquency FY2019 (Jul Jun.)		
Location	Clearance Rate	
District 1	95%	
Brigham City	96%	
Adult Violations	124%	
Felony	84%	
Misdemeanor & Infractions	96%	
Logan	95%	
Adult Violations	121%	
Felony	81%	
Misdemeanor & Infractions	94%	
District 2	100%	
Farmington	97%	
Adult Violations	136%	
Felony	86%	
Misdemeanor & Infractions	97%	
Ogden	103%	
Adult Violations	141%	
Felony	112%	
Misdemeanor & Infractions	97%	
District 3	105%	
Salt Lake City	104%	
Adult Violations	112%	
Felony	99%	
Misdemeanor & Infractions	104%	
Summit	111%	
Adult Violations	138%	
Felony	100%	
Misdemeanor & Infractions	110%	
Tooele	90%	
Adult Violations	116%	
Felony	60%	
Misdemeanor & Infractions	92%	
West Jordan	112%	
Adult Violations	112%	
Felony	96%	
Misdemeanor & Infractions	114%	
Sandy	100%	
Misdemeanor & Infractions	100%	
District 4	95%	
American Fork	84%	
Adult Violations	135%	
Felony	40%	
Misdemeanor & Infractions	94%	
Fillmore	102%	
Adult Violations	186%	
Felony	121%	

Location	Clearance Rate
Misdemeanor & Infractions	97%
Heber	96%
Adult Violations	100%
Felony	72%
Misdemeanor & Infractions	98%
Orem	109%
Adult Violations	147%
Felony	68%
Misdemeanor & Infractions	113%
Provo	90%
Adult Violations	135%
Felony	54%
Misdemeanor & Infractions	92%
Spanish Fork	104%
Adult Violations	159%
Felony	86%
Misdemeanor & Infractions	104%
District 5	95%
Beaver	110%
Adult Violations	120%
Felony	107%
Misdemeanor & Infractions	109%
Cedar City	100%
Adult Violations	141%
Felony	82%
Misdemeanor & Infractions	100%
St. George	93%
Adult Violations	137%
Felony	85%
Misdemeanor & Infractions	91%
District 6	96%
Kanab	79%
Adult Violations	200%
Felony	52%
Misdemeanor & Infractions	84%
Manti	91%
Adult Violations	88%
Felony	99%
Misdemeanor & Infractions	89%
Richfield	105%
Adult Violations	160%
	89%
Felony Misdemeanor & Infractions	
District 7	103%
Castle Dale	103%
	97%
Adult Violations	109%
Felony	80%

Location	Clearance Rate
Misdemeanor & Infractions	98%
Moab	109%
Adult Violations	20%
Felony	157%
Misdemeanor & Infractions	110%
Monticello	94%
Adult Violations	150%
Felony	100%
Misdemeanor & Infractions	93%
Price	104%
Adult Violations	106%
Felony	105%
Misdemeanor & Infractions	104%
District 8	99%
Duchesne	105%
Adult Violations	133%
Felony	170%
Misdemeanor & Infractions	93%
Roosevelt	106%
Felony	100%
Misdemeanor & Infractions	106%
Vernal	95%
Adult Violations	113%
Felony	106%
Misdemeanor & Infractions	90%
Grand Total	100%